

## SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVEABLE PROPERTIES HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-21 BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH, PRESIDING OFFICER, MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM TRIBUNAL, BULANDSHAHR

		Pr habr.	Name, Designation, Name initial date of joining family the service
	ed about ughter	Presiding Vibha aged about about Motor 51 yrs. (Wife) Claim 2. Km. Neha aged 2. about 25 yrs. (Pr. 3) 3. Km. Akanksha M.	& age members
	Te	aged about about 25 yrs (Private ife)  Job)  Veha, aged 2. Km. Akanksha aged about 23 yrs (Private Job in M.N.C)	rning
		Statement of year 2019-20	Details of properties held in each Year (exceed month basic p. 10000/-) it's source, date & purchase particulars information furnished to th
	A/C- 168310100158225 Rs. 1,65,331/- (Salary)	Bulandshahr 2041001023 ace- 3,88,881/- Jinon Bank of Bulandshahr,	of account in of account in of account in ost office etc. in balance in balance the financial source of the
,	4. Health Insurance Rs. 28,000/- Per Year  5. Term Insurance Rs. 1,30,000/-	25,900/- 2. P.L.1. Policies Rs. 05.11.2020 29,376/- Bulandshah 3. Mutual Fund L& T Installment Rs. 1.20,000/- P.M. (13/36	Details of PPF, FDR, NSC or KVP and advances et Taken shares unit and with its amount, other investments number of etc. Along with A/c installments name of No.  1. LIC Policies Rs. Personal Loan A/c
		th ion.	rDR, Details of Loan, Gross income and advances et Taken salary an and with its amount sources, if any nents number of details of deduct the bank, institution etc.  Rs. Personal Loan A/c Gross income
Term Insurance: 1.30,000/- Mutual Fund L&T Rs. 1.20,000/- Loan Installment Rs. 1.37,462/- Net Rs. 12,99,204/-	13,30,538/- GPF:3,60,000/- G.I.S.:4,800/- I.Tax: 4,95,000/- L.I.C: 25,900/- P.L.I: 29,376/- Health Insurance Rs.	574 Rs. salary Rs. 24,50,742/- Dated Income by L.I.C.: Rs. through 1,79,000/- nl Bank Total Income: 26,29,742/- 10,574/- Deductions:	Loan, Gross income from Taken salary another rount, sources, if any with of details of deduction une of tution  A/c Gross income from
			Remarks

Place: Bulandshahr Date: 01.04.2022

(Birendra Kunnapanana)

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal

Bulandshahr

## SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVVEABLE PROPERTYS HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-21 BY BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH, PRESIDING OFFICER, MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM TRIBUNAL, BULANDSHAHR

I.D. Number	Name	Appointment	Land Held in	eld in	Area in Acress	Acquired/Ancestral	Annual Assessed Revenue	Estimated Value	Remarks
			And the Control of th			1	0	٥	10
-	2	3	4	UI	6	7	CS	, Y	10
UP5746	Birendra Kumar Singh 19.03.1996 Gorakhpur	19.03.1996	Gorakhpur	Heweli	About 1900 Sq. Ft	Through Succession from my mother by virtue of will same as given in statement of year 2018-19		55 Lakhs	

Place: Bulandshahr Date: 01.04,2022

(Birendra Kumar Singh) 01, 04-22 Motor Accident Claim Tribunal Bulandshahr

## SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVEABLE PROPERTIES HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2021-22 BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH, PRESIDING OFFICER, MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM TRIBUNAL, BULANDSHAHR

	F													19.03.1996	Bulandshahr.	Tribunal,	Accident	Officer,	Singh.	Birendra					THE SELVICE	the service	Name, Do
														5	hr.		Claim	Motor	Presiding   Vibha	Kumar	i A					the forcing	Designation, Name
							9			naugner	danahtar danahtar	aged about	3 5		about 26 yrs.	2. Km. Neha, aged				1. Smt. Pu						family men	Name &
											- J. J. C.		Akanksha (Private			leha, aged		ſċ)	aged about	ishpa alias							91
												Z	(Private	aged about 24 yrs	2. Km.		marrige)	Job) (Left	aged about about 26 yrs (Private	Kumar 1. Smt. Pushpa alias 1. Km. Neha, aged						members	of Details of
													lob in	1 24 yrs	Km. Akanksha			ft after	s (Private	eha, aged	2 =	- T		= =		- T	earning Details
		4																2019-20	Statement of year	Same as given in	information if a furnished to the court	particulars	source, date & year of amount	month basic pay	Year (exceed	beld in each financial	of
													_	2		ш				iven in 1-	if any	of	k year of an	ay or Rs. "I	ing one Al	financial ba	movable De
								,	lary)	Rs 1.65.37	6931010015		India Bula	2- Union Bank of		Balance- 35,700/-	18152041001023		Bank, Bula	<ul> <li>Punjab</li> </ul>			nount	10000/-) it's value, year & source of the	(exceeding one um to the financial	financial bank, post office etc.	Details of account in
										7	2000						023 2.		Bulandshahr 1	Nation 1.			_		- 14		_
	-			6. Term Insurance Rs. 1.50.000/-	3	Rs. 38,000/- Per Year	5. Health Insurance		Fund Rs. 15,000/-	4. AXIS Multicap		3. 1,20,000	Rs 1 70 000/-	<ol><li>Mutual Fund L&amp; T</li></ol>		Rs.23,100/-	<ul> <li>P.L.I. Policies</li> </ul>		11,385/-	1. LIC Policies			0.	etc. Along with A/c installments name of	unit	-	Details of PPF, FDR, Details
				e Rs.		rear	ance			icap				& T					state	Rs. San		etc.	the ba	ng with A/c installm	and with its	nd advanc	R. Details
The second linear second linea																(Installment15/36)		2020-2021	statement of year	Same as given in			the bank, institution	nents name o	ts amou	23	으
The second	Net Rs	1.37,462/-	Loan	1,20,000/-	1,50,000/-	Term	38,000/-	Health	15,000/-	P.L.1: 23,100/-	DI 1.53 100/-	1 10: 11 385/	J. Tave C.	G.LS:4.800/-	GPF:3,60,000/-	15,23,747/-	Total		salary Rs	Gross				of details of deduction	amount, sources,	Taken salary	Loan, Gross in
X-	Net Rs. 13,00,961/-	2/-	Loan Installment Rs.	1,20,000/-	)/.	Insurance		Health Insurance Rs.	. Turncap I and.		100/-	385/	30 000/	800/-	).000/-	7/-	Deductions:		_1	income from				acancaon	if any with	another	income from
	. 1		<u>g</u>		9	Ti.		į,	<u> </u>	+					10 10					2			2				Remarks
																											is

Date: 01.04.2022 Place: Bulandshahr

(Birendra Kumar Smgh) 01.04 22-

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal

Bulandshahr

## SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVVEABLE PROPERTYS HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2021-22 BY BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH, PRESIDING OFFICER, MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM TRIBUNAL, BULANDSHAHR

100000000000000000000000000000000000000	60 Lakhs		About 1900 Sq. Ft virtue of will same as given in statement of year 2018-19	About 1900 Sq. Ft	Heweli	Gorakhpur	19.03.1996	Birendra Kumar Singh 19.03.1996 Gorakhpur	UP5746
		The state of the s	7	6	ហ	4	ω	2	
5	0								
Remarks	Estimated Value	Annual Assessed Revenue	Acquired/Ancestral	Area in Acress	Held in	Land Held in	Appointment	Name	I.D. Number
	The state of the s								

Place: Bulandshahr Date: 01.04.2022

(Birendra Kumar Singh) D1.04.22

Bulandshahr